

CNR No. WBND07-000148-2021
T.S. 121 of 2021
Present: Preetha Mukherjee
J.O. Code- WB01445

Order No.33

Dated 13-07-2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of petitions.

Both sides file their lawyer's hazira.

Plaintiff also files a petition supported by affidavit praying for extension of ad interim injunction order.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Regular P.O is leave on duty.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 22-09-2023 for hearing of petition U/O. 6, R. 17 and hearing of injunction petition as last chance

Ad interim order is extended till next date.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia
In Charge